

CONCRETE PAVEMENT PATCHING & CONCRETE SAWING

Bids Received: February 26, 2021 at 11:00 a.m.

Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantities	Bidder #1		Bidder #2		Bidder #3		Bidder #4	
					Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
1	07208	8-Inch Concrete Pavement Patching	Sq. Ft.	52,000	\$ 6.75	\$ 351,000.00	\$ 7.05	\$ 366,600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 364,000.00	\$ 7.78	\$ 404,560.00
2	07258	8-Inch Concrete Pavement Patching with HMA Overlay	Sq. Ft.	3,500	\$ 15.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 13.85	\$ 48,475.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 52,500.00
3	03501	Saw Full Depth	Lin Ft.	24,000	\$ 1.60	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 48,000.00
4	07002	Lin. Ft. of Concrete Curb and Gutter Replacement	Lin. Ft.	200	\$ 34.57	\$ 6,914.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	07200	Drilled Tie Bars	Each	3,700	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 5,180.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 22,200.00
				TOTAL:		\$452,514.00		\$466,055.00		\$481,600.00		\$537,260.00

***The City reserves the right to increase or delete quantities to make the bid most advantageous to the City and or reject any or all bids.

Budget Amount: \$500,000.00

Recommend award to the lowest bidder, J & A Pohl, Inc., in the amount of \$452,514.00.